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Valutakod

AED
AFN
ALL
AMD
ANG
AOA
ARS
AUD
AWG
AZN
BAM
BBD
BDT
BGN
BHD
BIF
BMD
BND
BOB
BRL
BSD
BWP
BYN
BZD
CAD
CDF
CHF
CLP
CNY
COP
CRC
CupP
CVE
CzK
DJF
DKK
DOP
DzD
EGP
ERN
ETB
EUR
FJD
GBP
GEL
GHS
GIP
GMD
GNF
GTQ
GYD
HKD
HNL
HRK
HTG
HUF

Slutgiltig i SEK
30 dec 2024

3,016
0,158
11,790
2,822
618,990
1,308
0,014
6,891
618,990
6,569
5,933
5,540
9,286
5,930
29,355
0,382
11,078
8,160
1,609
1,796
11,078
0,807
3,362
5,540
7,681
0,004
1 224,504
1,126
1,517
0,254
2,179
0,545
10,515
45,795
6,241
154,485
0,183
8,255
0,233
73,854
0,097
11,534
4,736
13,894
3,977
0,838
13,993
0,161
0,129
1,438
5,315
1,431
0,443
1,531
0,087
2,824



100 IDR 0,070

1 ILS 3,016
100 INR 13,167
1 IQD 0,009
100 IRR 0,027
100 ISK 7,949
1 JMD 0,072
1 JOD 15,543
100 JPY 7,015
1 KES 0,087
1 KHR 0,003
1 KMF 0,024
1 KPW 0,086
100 KRW 0,755
1 KWD 35,819
100 KZT 2,154
100 LAK 0,051
100 LBP 0,018
1 LKR 0,039
1 LRD 0,063
1 LSL 0,597
1 LYD 2,317
1 MAD 1,105
100 MDL 60,910
100 MGA 0,240
1 MKD 0,189
1 MMK 0,006
100 MNT 0,329
1 MOP 1,386
100 MRO 2,802
1 MUR 0,228
1 MVR 0,726
1 MWK 0,007
1 MXN 0,547
1 MYR 2,474
1 MZN 0,177
1 NAD 0,597
1 NGN 0,008
1 NIO 0,306
100 NOK 97,488
1 NPR 0,082
1 NzD 6,261
1 OMR 28,645
1 PAB 11,078
1 PEN 2,965
1 PGK 2,759
1 PHP 0,192
1 PKR 0,041
1 PLN 2,703
100 PYG 0,143
1 QAR 3,025
1 RON 2,317
1 RSD 0,099
100 RUB 13,338
100 RWF 0,811
1 SAR 2,962
1 SBD 1,275
1 SCR 0,786

1 SDG 0,023



1 SGD 8,143

100 SLL 0,051
100 SOS 1,930
1 SRD 0,345
100 STD 0,048
1 svC 1,266
1 SYP 0,001
1 SZL 0,597
1 THB 0,327
1T™MT 3,190
1 TND 3,486
1 TOP 4,562
1 TRY 0,346
1TTD 1,636
1TwD 0,336
100 TZS 0,465
100 UAH 27,340
100 UGX 0,305
1 USD 11,069
1 UYU 0,256
100 UZS 0,093
1 VEF 0,001
100 VND 0,044
100 VUV 8,948
1 WST 3,896
100 XAF 1,769
1 XCD 4,103
100 XOF 1,769
1 YER 0,045
1 ZAR 0,596

1ZMW 0,420



