

<b>Enhet</b>	<b>Valutakod</b>	<b>Slutgiltig i SEK 30 dec 2024</b>
1	AED	3,016
1	AFN	0,158
100	ALL	11,790
100	AMD	2,822
100	ANG	618,990
100	AOA	1,308
1	ARS	0,014
1	AUD	6,891
100	AWG	618,990
1	AZN	6,569
1	BAM	5,933
1	BBD	5,540
100	BDT	9,286
1	BGN	5,930
1	BHD	29,355
100	BIF	0,382
1	BMD	11,078
1	BND	8,160
1	BOB	1,609
1	BRL	1,796
1	BSD	11,078
1	BWP	0,807
1	BYN	3,362
1	BZD	5,540
1	CAD	7,681
1	CDF	0,004
100	CHF	1 224,504
100	CLP	1,126
1	CNY	1,517
100	COP	0,254
100	CRC	2,179
1	CUP	0,545
100	CVE	10,515
100	CZK	45,795
100	DJF	6,241
100	DKK	154,485
1	DOP	0,183
100	DZD	8,255
1	EGP	0,233
100	ERN	73,854
1	ETB	0,097
1	EUR	11,534
1	FJD	4,736
1	GBP	13,894
1	GEL	3,977
1	GHS	0,838
1	GIP	13,993
1	GMD	0,161
100	GNF	0,129
1	GTQ	1,438
100	GYD	5,315
1	HKD	1,431
1	HNL	0,443
1	HRK	1,531
1	HTG	0,087
100	HUF	2,824

100	IDR	0,070
1	ILS	3,016
100	INR	13,167
1	IQD	0,009
100	IRR	0,027
100	ISK	7,949
1	JMD	0,072
1	JOD	15,543
100	JPY	7,015
1	KES	0,087
1	KHR	0,003
1	KMF	0,024
1	KPW	0,086
100	KRW	0,755
1	KWD	35,819
100	KZT	2,154
100	LAK	0,051
100	LBP	0,018
1	LKR	0,039
1	LRD	0,063
1	LSL	0,597
1	LYD	2,317
1	MAD	1,105
100	MDL	60,910
100	MGA	0,240
1	MKD	0,189
1	MMK	0,006
100	MNT	0,329
1	MOP	1,386
100	MRO	2,802
1	MUR	0,228
1	MVR	0,726
1	MWK	0,007
1	MXN	0,547
1	MYR	2,474
1	MZN	0,177
1	NAD	0,597
1	NGN	0,008
1	NIO	0,306
100	NOK	97,488
1	NPR	0,082
1	NZD	6,261
1	OMR	28,645
1	PAB	11,078
1	PEN	2,965
1	PGK	2,759
1	PHP	0,192
1	PKR	0,041
1	PLN	2,703
100	PYG	0,143
1	QAR	3,025
1	RON	2,317
1	RSD	0,099
100	RUB	13,338
100	RWF	0,811
1	SAR	2,962
1	SBD	1,275
1	SCR	0,786
1	SDG	0,023

1 SGD	8,143
100 SLL	0,051
100 SOS	1,930
1 SRD	0,345
100 STD	0,048
1 SVC	1,266
1 SYP	0,001
1 SZL	0,597
1 THB	0,327
1 TMT	3,190
1 TND	3,486
1 TOP	4,562
1 TRY	0,346
1 TTD	1,636
1 TWD	0,336
100 TZS	0,465
100 UAH	27,340
100 UGX	0,305
1 USD	11,069
1 UYU	0,256
100 UZS	0,093
1 VEF	0,001
100 VND	0,044
100 VUV	8,948
1 WST	3,896
100 XAF	1,769
1 XCD	4,103
100 XOF	1,769
1 YER	0,045
1 ZAR	0,596
1 ZMW	0,420